











Date Name & Address

8/15/2014 Best Western North
915 East 53rd St. N
Park City

8/8/2014 Alternative Risk Company
605 SW US Highway 40 #359

Blue Springs

8/15/2014 Darling International
685 Adams Street
Kansas City

9/25/2014 RSA Marketing
145 N Hydraulic
Wichita

8/18/2014 Scott Redler
9422 Cross Creek Ct
Wichita

8/18/2014 Dave Dooman
437 N Hillside
Wichita

8/18/2014 Les Padzensky
9150 W 21st St
Wichita

8/18/2014 Ted Morris
1321 E First St
McPherson KS

8/8/2014 Dave Belvin
9506 Ryan St
Wichita

8/8/2014 Tina Cox
606 Reece Rd
Wichita

8/7/2014 Sheila Thomas
3932 N Rushwood
Wichita

8/18/2014 Tom Thomas
3932 N Rushwood
Wichita

8/18/2014 Adam Mills
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KRHA Political Action Committee

Contributions and Other Receipts

Occupation/industry of Individual
then $150

67219

64014

66105

67214

67206

67214

67205

67460

67205

67052

67226

67226

Giving M

Schedule A

10/27/2014

Franchisor
Hospitality

Accountant
Hospitality

Safety Manager
Insurance

Accountant
Insurance/Non-Profit

Type of Pmt

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Amount

345.00
250.00
1,380.00
250.00
240.00
145.00
100.00
1,045.00
180.00
80.00

180.00
60.00

110.00

Pﬂgﬂ‘hﬁ\



KRHA Political Action Committee
Schedule A
Contributions and Other Receipts
10/27/12014

Occupation/Industry of Individual
Date Name & Address Giving More then $150 Type of Pmt Amount
121 W Harmony Cir
Rose Hill KS 67133

8/8/2014 Jeff Richards Check $ 125.00
6515 E 30th StN
Wichita KS 67226

8/15/2014 Jeff Moore Check $ 80.00
347 Commanche Ct
Kechi KS 67067

8/18/2014 Bob Carmichael Restaurant Operations Check $ 255.00
3401 SW Arrowhead Hospitality
Topeka KS 66614

8/8/2014 Brad Streeter Check
1911 Tuttle Creek Blvd $ 100.00
Manhattan KS 66505

8/18/2014 INA Alert Check $ 430.00
112 N Main
Ellinwood KS 67526

8/15/2014 Remote Video of Kansas City Check $ 210.00
13505 S Murlen
Olathe 66062

8/18/2014 SYSCO Check $ 500.00
1915 E Kansas City Rd
Olathe KS 66051

9/18/2014 GKCRA Check $ 200.00
4049 Pennsylvania Ave #204
Kansas City MO 64111

8/18/2014 David Meares Market Mgr Check $ 280.00
2018 Ruskin Insurance
Salina MO 67401

10/22/2014 Kirby A Vernon LLC Attorney Check $ 360.00
2020 N Tyler Rd Legal
Wichita KS 67212

8/18/2014 Sam Oglesby Accountant Check $ 100.00
111 Wittier Hospitality
Wichita KS 67207

8/18/2014 M cia Payne Regio Rej ve Check $ 200.00

609 E 2nd St Pharmaceutical
Newton KS 67114
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KRHA Political Action Committee

Date Name & Address
8/18/2014 Freddy's Frozen Custard & Steakburgers
260 N Rock Rd, Ste 200
Wichita KS 67206

8/18/2014 In the Sauce Brands
101 N Ridge Rd
Wichita KS 67212

8/18/2014 Constellation Energy

200 W Douglas, Suite 555
Wichita KS 67201

Various KRHA
3500 N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67226
Subtotal Contributions

7/31/2014 Brownback for Governor 201366210

Schedule A
Contributions and Other Receipts
10/27/2014
Occupation/industry of individual
Giving More then $150 Type of Pmt
Check
Check
Check
Check
Other
Other
Void Check

9731 W. 115th Terrace
Overland Park, KS

Total Itemized for Period

Subtotal this Page

Amount
1,200.00

400.00

60.00

2,610.42

20,920.42

1,000.00

21,920.42
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KRHA Political Action Committee

Schedule B
In-Kind Contributions
10/27/2014

Date Name & Address
of Contributor

8/18/2014 Capitol Wholesale Meats/Fontanini
911 West 37th Place
Chicago, IL 60609

8/18/2014 Hospitality Insurance Services, Inc.
3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300
Wichita KS 67226

8/18/2014 KRHA
3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300
Wichita KS 67226

8/18/2014 Best Western North
915 East 53rd St. N
Park City KS 67219

8/18/2014 Outback Steakhouse
2020 N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67206

8/18/2014 LDF Sales & Distributing
10610 E 26th Cir N
Wichita KS 67226

8/18/2014 Willowbend Golf Club
8001 E Mulberry
Wichita KS 67226
Total Itemized for Period Subtotal this Page

Amount

200.00

466.00

2,243.72

150.00

2,200.00

542.00

150.00

5,951.72

Description

Food & Beverage for Fundraiser
Supplies for Fundraiser
Supplies for Fundraiser

Prize for Fundraiser

Food & Beverage for Fundraiser
Food & Beverage for Fundraiser

Prize for Fundraiser
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KRHA Political Action Committee
Schedule C
Expenditures & Disbursements
10/27/2014

Name & Address

9/18/2014 Michael Houser for State Representative
6891 SW 10th Street

Columbus, KS 66725
9/18/2014 Kevin Jones for State Representative

416 E 7th St

Wellsville, KS 66092

9/18/2014 Craig McPherson for State Representative
11091 W 133rd Terr #7
Overland Park, KS 66213

9/18/2014 Virgil Peck, Jr. for State Representative
Box 277
Tyro, KS 67364

9/18/2014 Jene Vickrey for State Representative
502 S Countryside Drive
Louisburg, KS 66053

9/18/2014 Ray Merrick for State Representative

6874 W 164th Terrace
Stilwell, KS 66085

9/18/2014 Connie O'Brien for State Representative
22123 211th St
Tonganoxie, KS 66086

9/18/2014 Dick Jones for State Representative
4231 Marlboro Road
Topeka, KS 66610

9/18/2014 Marvin Kieeb for State Representative

14206 Eby
Overland Park, KS 66221

9/18/2014 Ramon Gonzalez for State Representative
312 Elm Street
Perry, KS 66073

Amount

300.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00
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KRHA Political Action Committee
Schedule C
Expenditures & Disbursements
10/27/12014

9/18/2014 Bill Sutton for State Representative
301 W. Westhoff Place
Gardner, KS 66030

9/18/2014 Rep. Becky Hutchins
700 Wyoming
Holton, KS 66436

9/18/2014 Randy Garber for State Representative

2424 Timberlane Terrace 66534
Sabetha, KS

9/18/2014 Will Carpenter for State Representative
6965 18th 67042
El Dorado, KS

9/18/2014 Peggy Mast for State Representative

765 Road 110 66801
Emporia, KS

9/18/2014 Ron Ryckman Sr for State Representative
765 Road 110 67864
Meade, KS

9/18/2014 Ron Ryckman Jr for State Representative
14234 W. 158th Street 66062
Olathe

9/18/2014 Larry Alley for State Representative
517 Quail Nest Road 67156
Winfield, KS

9/18/2014 Peter DeGraaf for State Representative
1545 E 119th 67110
Mulvane, KS

9/18/2014 Steve Brunk for State Representative

8119 E. Champions Court 67226
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Erin Davis for State Representative
12018 S. Clinton St. 66061
Olathe, KS

9/18/2014 Nicolas VanWhye for State Representative
1301 W 24th PI, Apt K19 66046
Lawrence , KS

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

200.00

500.00

250.00

250.00
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KRHA Political Action Committee
Schedule C
Expenditures & Disbursements
10/27/2014

9/18/2014 Marty Read for State Representative
18244 KS Highway 52 66056
Mound City, KS

9/18/2014 Mike Jones for State Representative
8447 Valley View Dr. 66212
Overland Park, KS

9/18/2014 Charles Smith for State Representative
2112 W. 4th St. 66762
Pittsburg, KS

9/18/2014 Keith Esau for State Representative
11702 S. Wincherster Street 66061
Olathe, KS

9/18/2014 Mike Kiegerl for State Representative
2350 Golf Course Road 66061
Olathe, KS

9/18/2014 Brandon Hermrick for State Representative
7714 Johnson Dr. 66202
Overland Park, KS

9/18/2014 Earl Freeman for State Representative
12601 Polfer Rd. 66109
Kansas City, KS

9/18/2014 John Rubin for State Representative
13803 W 53rd St 66216
Shawnee, KS

9/18/2014 Tony Barton for State Representative
1402 Franklin St. 66048
Leavenworth, KS

9/18/2014 Rob Bruchman for State Representative
5016 W. 108th Terrace #522 66207
Overland Park, KS

9/18/2014 T.J. Foy for State Representative

5407 SW 12 Ter. 66604
Topeka, KS

9/18/2014 Lane Hemsley for State Representative
2909 SW 33rd Circle 66614
Topeka, KS

9/18/2014 Cordell Fischer for State Representative
2! ¢  ndiana St 66605
Topeka, KS

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00
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KRHA Political Action Committee

Schedule C
Expenditures & Disbursements
10/27/2014
9/18/2014 Amanda Grosserode for State Representative
12601 W. 99th Street 67215
Lenexa, KS

9/18/2014 Les Mason for State Representative
108 Arcadian Ct. 67460
McPherson, KS

9/18/2014 Maynard Estes for State Representative
1405 Elbow Bend 67801
Dodge City, KS

9/18/2014 Blake Carpenter for State Representative

2425 N. Newberry, Apt 3202 67037
Derby, KS

9/18/2014 Brett Hildabrand for State Representative
16820 W. 67th Apt. 407 66216
Shawnee, KS :

9/18/2014 James Thomas for State Representative
9 Park Avenue 67206
Eastborough, KS

9/18/2014 Ray Racobs for State Representative
401 N. Lorraine Ave
Wichita, KS 67214

9/18/2014 James Todd for State Representative
9731 W. 115th Terrace 66210
Overland Park, KS

9/18/2014 Jack Thimesch for State Representative
234 N. Henderson 67035
Cunningham, KS

9/18/2014 Ken Corbet for  ate Representative
10147 SW 61st St 66610-9655
Topeka, KS

9/18/2014 Willie Dove for State Representative
14715 Timber Lane 66012
Bonner Springs, KS

9/18/2014 J.R. Claeys for State Representative
Box 501 2356 Montclair Drive 67402
Salina, KS

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

bagz, 24 Il



KRHA Political Action Committee
Schedule C

Expenditures & Disbursements
10/27/12014

9/18/2014 Randy Powell for State Representative

14481 W. 122nd St. 66062
Olathe, KS

9/18/2014 Joseph Scapa for State Representative
2209 S. White CIiff Ln. 67207
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Frank Chappell for State Representative
2265 N. Fountain 67220
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Jeremy Alessi for State Representative
1480 N. Coolidge 67203
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Mark Hutton for State Representative
7118 W. Clearmeadow Ct. 67205
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Mark Kahrs for State Representative
P. 0. Box 597 67201
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Daniel Hawkins for State Representative
9406 Harvest Lane 67212
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Janice Pauls for State Representative
101 E. 11th 67501
Hutchinson, KS

9/18/2014 Steven Anthimides for State Representative

2725 S. Mason Ter. 67216
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 John Whitmer for State Representative
12905 W. Red Rock 67235
Wichita, KS

9/18/2014 Sue Boldra for State Representative
2405 Gen Custer Road 67601
Hays, KS

9/18/2014 John Edmonds for State Representative
209 NE Ten Road 67530
Great Bend, KS

9/18/2014 Charles Macheers for State Representative
21704 W. 57th Terrace 66218
Shawnee, KS

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00
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